
1 | 9  

 
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha’s 

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil college, Vashi 

List of distinct value-added/Certificate courses with supportive documents 
 

 
Sr No 

 
Name of the 
course/programme 

Course/pro 
gramme 
Code (if 
any) 

Year of 
offering 

/Year of 

enrolment 

Contact 
hours of 
course 

Number of 
students 
enrolled in 
the year 

 
Link to the relevant 

document 

 
1 

 
ADVANCE EXCEL 

 
VAC1801 

 
2018-19 

 
50 

 
45 

 
View Document 

 
2 

 
BIOSTATISTICS 

 
VAC1806 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
16 

 
View Document 

 
3 

ETHICAL HACKING AND 
CYBER SECURITY 

 
VAC1808 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
50 

 
View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COM_ADV_EXCEL_18-19.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1806_Biostatistics.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1808_Ethical_Hacking_and_Cyber_Security.pdf


2 | 9  

 

 
4 

FOOD ADULTRATION AND 
SAFETY 

 
VAC1809 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
59 

 
View Document 

 
5 

IMPORT EXPORT 
DOCUMENTATION 

 
VAC1810 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
89 

 
View Document 

 
6 

JAVAANDANDROID 
PROGRAMMING 

 
VAC1811 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
44 

 
View Document 

 
7 

LEADERSHIP 
DEVELOPEMENT PROGRAM 

 
VAC1812 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
94 

 
View Document 

 
8 

PC HARWARE AND 
NETWORKING 

 
VAC1813 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
44 

 
View Document 

 
9 

 
RETAIL MANAGEMENT 

 
VAC1814 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
77 

 
View Document 

 
10 

 
SOIL AND WATER ANALYSIS 

 
VAC1815 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
14 

 
View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1809_Food_Adulteration_and_saftey.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1810_Export_Import_Documentation.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1811_Java_and_android_programming.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1812_Leadership_Development_Programme.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1813_PC_Hardware_and_Networking.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1814_Retail_Marketing_and_Management.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1815_Soil_and_Water_Analysis.pdf


3 | 9  

 

 
Sr No 

 
Name of the 
course/programme 

Course/pro 
gramme 
Code (if 

any) 

Year of 
offering 
/Year of 

enrolment 

Contact 
hours 
of 
course 

Number of 
students 

enrolledin 
the year 

 
Link to the relevant 

document 

 
11 

SOLAR ENERGY AND ITS 
COVERSATION 

 
VAC1816 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
16 

 
View Document 

 
12 

 
STATISTICAL METHODS 

 
VAC1817 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
39 

 
View Document 

 
13 

 
TRAVEL AND TOURISM 

 
VAC1818 

 
2018-19 

 
40 

 
12 

 
View Document 

 
14 

 
VBA 

 
VAC1819 

 
2018-19 

 
50 

 
33 

 
View Document 

 
15 

WORDPRESS AND DRUPAL 
FOR WEBSITE 
DEVELOPMENT 

 
VAC1820 

 
2018-19 

 
30 

 
60 

 
View Document 

 
16 

BIOINSTRUMENTATION 
TECHNIQUES 

 
VAC1901 

 
2019-20 

 
30 

 
11 

 
View Document 

 
17 

 
DAIRY CHEMISTRY 

 
VAC1905 

 
2019-20 

 
30 

 
41 

 
View Document 

 
18 

 
DATA SCIENCE USING R 

 
VAC1906 

 
2019-20 

 
40 

 
30 

 
View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1816_Solar_energy_and_its_conversion.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1817_Statistcal_Methods.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1818_Travel_and_Tourism.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1819_Visual_Basic_Applications.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1820_WorldPress_and_for_Website_Ddevelopment.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1901_BIoinstrumentationTechniques.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1905_Dairy_Chemistry.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1906_Data_Science_using_R.pdf


4 | 9  

 

 
Sr No 

 
Name of the 
course/programme 

Course/pro 
gramme 
Code (if 

any) 

Year of 
offering 
/Year of 

enrolment 

Contact 
hours 
of 
course 

Number of 
students 

enrolledin 
the year 

 
Link to the relevant 

document 

 
19 

DEPLOYINGPRIVATECLOUD 
BY USING OPEN STACK 

 
VAC1907 

 
2019-20 

 
30 

 
11 

 
View Document 

 
20 

 
GREEN CHEMISTRY 

 
VAC1908 

 
2019-20 

 
30 

 
26 

 
View Document 

 
21 

MOBILE APPLICATION 
DEVELOPMENT 

 
VAC1910 

 
2019-20 

 
30 

 
53 

 
View Document 

 
22 

 
MOBILE REPAIRING 

 
VAC1911 

 
2019-20 

 
30 

 
9 

 
View Document 

 

23 
PHARMACEUTICAL 
TECHNIQUES 

 

VAC1912 
 

2019-20 
 

36 
 

20 
 

View Document 

 
24 

 
PSYCHOLOGICAL FIRST AID 

 
VAC1913 

 
2019-20 

 
60 

 
35 

 
View Document 

 

25 
 

PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
 

VAC1914 
 

2019-20 
 

30 
 

12 View Document 

 
26 

 
WORK RELATED SOFT SKILL 

 
VAC1915 

 
2019-20 

 
60 

 
41 

 
View Document 

 
27 

ADVANCE 
INSTRUMENTATION 

 
VAC2001 

 
2020-21 

 
30 

 
24 

 
View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1907_Developing_Private_Cloud.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1908_Green_Chemistry.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1910_Mobile_Applicatios_Development.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1911_Mobile_repairing.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1912_Pharmaceutical_techniques.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1913_Psychological_First_Aid.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1914_Python_programming.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_1915_Work_related_soft_skills.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2001_Advance_instrumentation.pdf


5 | 9  

 

 
Sr No 

 
Name of the 
course/programme 

Course/pro 
gramme 
Code (if 

any) 

Year of 
offering 
/Year of 

enrolment 

Contact 
hours 
of 
course 

Number of 
students 

enrolledin 
the year 

 
Link to the relevant 

document 

 
28 

 
ADVANCED PYTHON 

 
VAC2002 

 
2020-21 

 
30 

 
24 

 
View Document 

 
29 

 
CAMPUS TO CORPORATE 

 
VAC2003 

 
2020-21 

 
30 

 
31 

 
View Document 

 
30 

FOOD SCIENCE AND 
NUTRITION 

 
VAC2004 

 
2020-21 

 
60 

 
59 

 
View Document 

 

31 
MICROPROCESSOR 8085: 
ARCHITECTURE AND 
ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE 

 

VAC2006 

 

2020-21 

 

30 

 

18 

 

 
View Document 

 
32 

MICROSOFT EXCEL AND 
ADVANCED EXCEL 

 
VAC2007 

 
2020-21 

 
30 

 
23 

 
View Document 

 
33 

PYTHON PROGRAMMING 
AND ITS APPLICATIONS 

 
VAC2008 

 
2020-21 

 
40 

 
70 

 
View Document 

 
34 

 
LATEX FOR EVERYONE 

 
VAC2102 

 
2021-22 

 
40 

 
24 

 
View Document 

 
35 

MEMORY TECHNIQUES AND 
STUDY METHODS 

 
VAC2103 

 
2021-22 

 
30 

 
27 

 
View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2002_Advanced_python.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2003_Campus_to_corporate.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2004_Food_science_and_nutrition.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2006_Microprocessor_8085.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2007_Microsoft_excel_and_advaned_excel.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2008_Python_Programming_and_its_applications.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2102_Latex_for_everyone_.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2103_Memory_technique_and_study_methods_.pdf


6 | 9  

 

 
Sr No 

 
Name of the 
course/programme 

Course/pro 
gramme 
Code (if 

any) 

Year of 
offering 
/Year of 

enrolment 

Contact 
hours 
of 
course 

Number of 
students 

enrolledin 
the year 

 
Link to the relevant 

document 

 
36 

QUALITY CONTROLAND 
QUALITY ASSURANCE 

 
VAC2104 

 
2021-22 

 
40 

 
34 

 
View Document 

 
37 

 
SOFT SKILL 

 
VAC2105 

 
2021-22 

 
30 

 
29 

 
View Document 

 
38 

 
SPOKEN ENGLISH 

 
VAC2106 

 
2021-22 

 
30 

 
25 

 
View Document 

 
39 

 
SQL DEVELOPERS 

 
VAC2107 

 
2021-22 

 
30 

 
20 

 
View Document 

 
40 

 
ADVANCE MS EXCEL LEVEL 2 

 
VAC2201 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
124 

 
View Document 

 
41 

 
AI & MACHINE LEARNING 

 
VAC2202 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
31 

 
View Document 

 
42 

BLOCK CHAIN USING 
PYTHON 

 
VAC2203 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
72 

 
View Document 

 
43 

 
BUSINESS ANALYTICS 

 
VAC2204 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
22 

 
View Document 

 
44 

CYBER SECURITY & ETHICAL 
HACKING 

 
VAC2205 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
60 

 
View Document 

 
45 

 
DATASCIENCE& ANALYTICS 

 
VAC2206 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
91 

 
View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2104_Quality_Control_and_Quality_Assurance.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2105_Soft_Skill.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2106_Spoken_English_.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2107_SQL_developer.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2201_Advance_and_MS_Excel_level_2.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2202_Artificial_intelligence_and_ML.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2203_Block_chain_using_python.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2204_Business_Analytics.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2205_Cyber_security_and_ethycal_hacking_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2206_Data_Science_and_Analytics_22_23.pdf


7 | 9  

 

 
Sr No 

 
Name of the 
course/programme 

Course/pro 
gramme 
Code (if 

any) 

Year of 
offering 
/Year of 

enrolment 

Contact 
hours 
of 
course 

Number of 
students 

enrolledin 
the year 

 
Link to the relevant 

document 

 
46 

DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA 
MARKETING 

 
VAC2207 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
166 

 
View Document 

47 POWER BI LEVEL 1 VAC2208 2022-23 30 28 
View Document 

48 
FINANCIAL PLANNING AND 

WEALTH MANGEMENT 
VAC2209 2022-23 30 51 View Document 

49 FOREIGN LANGUAGE VAC2210 2022-23 30 42 
View Document 

50 GRAPHIC DESIGN VAC2211 2022-23 30 26 View Document 

 

51 

CERTIFICATE 

PROGRAMMING IN 

BANKING FINANCE AND 

INSURANCE 

 

VAC2212 

 

2022-23 

 

96 

 

59 

 

View Document 

52 MUTUAL FUND VAC2213 2022-23 30 15 View Document 

 
53 

NUMPY, PANDAS, 
MATPLOTLIB WITH 
MACHINE LEARNING 

 
VAC2214 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
26 

 
View Document 

54 
STOCK MARKET AND 
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT 

VAC2215 2022-23 30 29 View Document 

 
55 

 
WEB TECHNOLOGY 

 
VAC2216 

 
2022-23 

 
30 

 
25 

 
View Document 

56 BUISNESS PRESENTATION VAC2217 2022-23 30 
 

58 View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2207_Digital_and_social_marketing_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2208_Power_BI_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2210_Financial_Planning_and_Wealth_management_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2211_Foreighn_language_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2212_Graphics_Design_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2209_CPBFI_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2213_Mutual_fund_22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2214_Numpy_Panda_Mathplot.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2215_Stock_Market22_23.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2216_Web_technology.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/VAC_2217_Business_Presentation.pdf


8 | 9  

 

Online Coursera Courses 
 
 
 

 

 
Sr No 

 

Name of the 
course/programme 

 

Course/programme 
Code (if any) 

 
Year of 
offering 
/Year of 

enrolment 

 
Contact 
hours of 
course 

Number 
of 

students 
enrolled 

in the 
year 

 

Link to the relevant 
document 

1 
APPLIED MACHINE 
LEARNING IN PYTHON 

COURSERA2001 2020-21 31 3 View Document 

2 
ESSENTIALS OF GLOBAL 
HEALTH 

COURSERA2002 2020-21 70 4 View Document 

3 FINANCIAL MARKETS COURSERA2003 2020-21 33 78 View Document 

4 
FROM THE BIG BANG TO 
DARK ENERGY 

COURSERA2004 2020-21 31 18 View Document 

 
5 

HTML, CSS, AND 
JAVASCRIPT FORWEB 
DEVELOPERS 

 
COURSERA2005 

 
2020-21 

 
40 

 
25 

 
View Document 

6 
INTRODUCTION TO 
CALCULUS COURSERA2006 2020-21 58 13 

View Document 

7 
INTRODUCTION TO 
SOFTWARE TESTING 

COURSERA2007 2020-21 30 85 View Document 

8 
INTRODUCTORY HUMAN 
PHYSIOLOGY COURSERA2008 2020-21 34 9 View Document 

 
9 

OPERATING SYSTEMS 
AND YOU: BECOMING A 
POWER USER 

 
COURSERA2009 

 
2020-21 

 
33 

 
49 

 
View Document 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2001_Applied_Machine_Learning.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2002_Essential_of_Global_Health.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2003_Financial_Markets_final.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2004_From_the_Big_Bank_to_Dark_Energy.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2005_HTML%2C_CSS%2C_and_Javascript_for_Web_Developers.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2006_Introduction_to_Calculus.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2007_Introduction_to_Software_Testing.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2008_Introductory_Human_Physiology.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2009_Operating_System_and_You.pdf


9 | 9  

 

 
 

Sr No 

 

Name of the 
course/programme 

 

Course/programme 
Code (if any) 

 
Year of 
offering 
/Year of 

enrolment 

 
Contact 
hours of 
course 

Number 
of 

students 
enrolled 

in the 
year 

 

Link to the relevant 
document 

10 
PARTICLEPHYSICS: AN 
INTRODUCTION 

COURSERA2010 2020-21 40 7 View Document 

11 
TEXT MINING AND 
ANALYTICS COURSERA2011 2020-21 33 3 View Document 

 

12 

THE ARTS AND SCIENCE 
OF RELATIONSHIPS: 
UNDERSTANDING 
HUMAN NEEDS 

 

COURSERA2012 

 

2020-21 

 

31 

 

14 

 

 
View Document 

 
13 

ASTRONOMY: 
EXPLORING TIME AND 
SPACE 

 
COURSERA2101 

 
2021-22 

 
43 

 
5 

 
View Document 

 
14 

GENOMICS: DECODING 
THE UNIVERSAL 
LANGUAGE OF LIFE 

 
COURSERA2102 

 
2021-22 

 
36 

 
30 

 
View Document 

15 
INTRODUCTION TO DATA 
SCIENCE IN PYTHON 

COURSERA2103 2021-22 34 49 View Document 

 
 

16 

INTRODUCTION TO 
NEGOTIATION: A 
STRATEGIC PLAYBOOK 
FOR BECOMING A 
PRINCIPLED AND 
PERSUASIVE 
NEGOTIATOR 

 
 

COURSERA2104 

 
 

2021-22 

 
 

33 

 
 

2 

 
 
 
 

View Document 

 
17 

IT SECURITY: DEFENSE 
AGAINST THE DIGITAL 
DARK ARTS 

 
COURSERA2105 

 
2021-22 

 
31 

 
12 

 
View Document 

 

https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2010_Partical_Physics__An_Introduction.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2011_Text_Mining_and_Analytics.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2012_The_Arts_and_Science_of_Relationship.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2101_Astronomy_Exploring_Time_and_Space.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2102_Genomics_decoding_the_Universal_Language_of_Life.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2103_Introduction_to_Data_Science_in_Python.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2104_Introduction_to_Negotiation.pdf
https://kbpcollegevashi.edu.in/uploaded_files/COURSERA2105_IT_SECURITY_Defence_Against_the_Digital.pdf

