

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil college, Vashi

List of distinct value-added/Certificate courses with supportive documents

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/pro gramme Code (if any)	offering /Vear of	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Link to the relevant document
1	ADVANCE EXCEL	VAC1801	2018-19	50	45	View Document
2	BIOSTATISTICS	VAC1806	2018-19	30	16	<u>View Document</u>
3	ETHICAL HACKING AND CYBER SECURITY	VAC1808	2018-19	30	50	View Document

4	FOOD ADULTRATION AND SAFETY	VAC1809	2018-19	30	59	<u>View Document</u>
5	IMPORT EXPORT DOCUMENTATION	VAC1810	2018-19	30	89	<u>View Document</u>
6	JAVAANDANDROID PROGRAMMING	VAC1811	2018-19	30	44	<u>View Document</u>
7	LEADERSHIP DEVELOPEMENT PROGRAM	VAC1812	2018-19	30	94	<u>View Document</u>
8	PC HARWARE AND NETWORKING	VAC1813	2018-19	30	44	<u>View Document</u>
9	RETAIL MANAGEMENT	VAC1814	2018-19	30	77	<u>View Document</u>
10	SOIL AND WATER ANALYSIS	VAC1815	2018-19	30	14	<u>View Document</u>

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/pro gramme Code (if any)	Year of offering /Year of enrolment	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolledin the year	Link to the relevant document
11	SOLAR ENERGY AND ITS COVERSATION	VAC1816	2018-19	30	16	View Document
12	STATISTICAL METHODS	VAC1817	2018-19	30	39	View Document
13	TRAVEL AND TOURISM	VAC1818	2018-19	40	12	View Document
14	VBA	VAC1819	2018-19	50	33	View Document
15	WORDPRESS AND DRUPAL FOR WEBSITE DEVELOPMENT	VAC1820	2018-19	30	60	<u>View Document</u>
16	BIOINSTRUMENTATION TECHNIQUES	VAC1901	2019-20	30	11	View Document
17	DAIRY CHEMISTRY	VAC1905	2019-20	30	41	View Document
18	DATA SCIENCE USING R	VAC1906	2019-20	40	30	<u>View Document</u>

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/pro gramme Code (if any)	Year of offering /Year of enrolment	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolledin the year	Link to the relevant document
19	DEPLOYINGPRIVATECLOUD BY USING OPEN STACK	VAC1907	2019-20	30	11	<u>View Document</u>
20	GREEN CHEMISTRY	VAC1908	2019-20	30	26	<u>View Document</u>
21	MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT	VAC1910	2019-20	30	53	<u>View Document</u>
22	MOBILE REPAIRING	VAC1911	2019-20	30	9	<u>View Document</u>
23	PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNIQUES	VAC1912	2019-20	36	20	View Document
24	PSYCHOLOGICAL FIRST AID	VAC1913	2019-20	60	35	<u>View Document</u>
25	PYTHON PROGRAMMING	VAC1914	2019-20	30	12	View Document
26	WORK RELATED SOFT SKILL	VAC1915	2019-20	60	41	View Document
27	ADVANCE INSTRUMENTATION	VAC2001	2020-21	30	24	<u>View Document</u>

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/pro gramme Code (if any)	Year of offering /Year of enrolment	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolledin the year	Link to the relevant document
28	ADVANCED PYTHON	VAC2002	2020-21	30	24	View Document
29	CAMPUS TO CORPORATE	VAC2003	2020-21	30	31	<u>View Document</u>
30	FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION	VAC2004	2020-21	60	59	<u>View Document</u>
31	MICROPROCESSOR 8085: ARCHITECTURE AND ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE	VAC2006	2020-21	30	18	<u>View Document</u>
32	MICROSOFT EXCEL AND ADVANCED EXCEL	VAC2007	2020-21	30	23	<u>View Document</u>
33	PYTHON PROGRAMMING AND ITS APPLICATIONS	VAC2008	2020-21	40	70	View Document
34	LATEX FOR EVERYONE	VAC2102	2021-22	40	24	View Document
35	MEMORY TECHNIQUES AND STUDY METHODS	VAC2103	2021-22	30	27	View Document

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/pro gramme Code (if any)	Year of offering /Year of enrolment	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolledin the year	Link to the relevant document
36	QUALITY CONTROLAND QUALITY ASSURANCE	VAC2104	2021-22	40	34	View Document
37	SOFT SKILL	VAC2105	2021-22	30	29	<u>View Document</u>
38	SPOKEN ENGLISH	VAC2106	2021-22	30	25	<u>View Document</u>
39	SQL DEVELOPERS	VAC2107	2021-22	30	20	View Document
40	ADVANCE MS EXCEL LEVEL 2	VAC2201	2022-23	30	124	View Document
41	AI & MACHINE LEARNING	VAC2202	2022-23	30	31	View Document
42	BLOCK CHAIN USING PYTHON	VAC2203	2022-23	30	72	View Document
43	BUSINESS ANALYTICS	VAC2204	2022-23	30	22	View Document
44	CYBER SECURITY & ETHICAL HACKING	VAC2205	2022-23	30	60	View Document
45	DATASCIENCE& ANALYTICS	VAC2206	2022-23	30	91	View Document

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/pro gramme Code (if any)	Year of offering /Year of enrolment	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolledin the year	Link to the relevant document
46	DIGITAL AND SOCIAL MEDIA MARKETING	VAC2207	2022-23	30	166	View Document
47	POWER BI LEVEL 1	VAC2208	2022-23	30	28	<u>View Document</u>
48	FINANCIAL PLANNING AND WEALTH MANGEMENT	VAC2209	2022-23	30	51	View Document
49	FOREIGN LANGUAGE	VAC2210	2022-23	30	42	View Document
50	GRAPHIC DESIGN	VAC2211	2022-23	30	26	View Document
51	CERTIFICATE PROGRAMMING IN BANKING FINANCE AND INSURANCE	VAC2212	2022-23	96	59	View Document
52	MUTUAL FUND	VAC2213	2022-23	30	15	View Document
53	NUMPY, PANDAS, MATPLOTLIB WITH MACHINE LEARNING	VAC2214	2022-23	30	26	View Document
54	STOCK MARKET AND INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	VAC2215	2022-23	30	29	<u>View Document</u>
55	WEB TECHNOLOGY	VAC2216	2022-23	30	25	View Document
56	BUISNESS PRESENTATION	VAC2217	2022-23	30	58	View Document

Online Coursera Courses

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/programme Code (if any)	Year of offering /Year of enrolment	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Link to the relevant document
1	APPLIED MACHINE LEARNING IN PYTHON	COURSERA2001	2020-21	31	3	View Document
2	ESSENTIALS OF GLOBAL HEALTH	COURSERA2002	2020-21	70	4	<u>View Document</u>
3	FINANCIAL MARKETS	COURSERA2003	2020-21	33	78	View Document
4	FROM THE BIG BANG TO DARK ENERGY	COURSERA2004	2020-21	31	18	View Document
5	HTML, CSS, AND JAVASCRIPT FORWEB DEVELOPERS	COURSERA2005	2020-21	40	25	<u>View Document</u>
6	INTRODUCTION TO CALCULUS	COURSERA2006	2020-21	58	13	<u>View Document</u>
7	INTRODUCTION TO SOFTWARE TESTING	COURSERA2007	2020-21	30	85	View Document
8	INTRODUCTORY HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY	COURSERA2008	2020-21	34	9	<u>View Document</u>
9	OPERATING SYSTEMS AND YOU: BECOMING A POWER USER	COURSERA2009	2020-21	33	49	<u>View Document</u>

Sr No	Name of the course/programme	Course/programme Code (if any)	Year of offering /Year of enrolment	Contact hours of course	Number of students enrolled in the year	Link to the relevant document
10	PARTICLEPHYSICS: AN INTRODUCTION	COURSERA2010	2020-21	40	7	View Document
11	TEXT MINING AND ANALYTICS	COURSERA2011	2020-21	33	3	<u>View Document</u>
12	THE ARTS AND SCIENCE OF RELATIONSHIPS: UNDERSTANDING HUMAN NEEDS	COURSERA2012	2020-21	31	14	View Document
13	ASTRONOMY: EXPLORING TIME AND SPACE	COURSERA2101	2021-22	43	5	View Document
14	GENOMICS: DECODING THE UNIVERSAL LANGUAGE OF LIFE	COURSERA2102	2021-22	36	30	View Document
15	INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE IN PYTHON	COURSERA2103	2021-22	34	49	View Document
16	INTRODUCTION TO NEGOTIATION: A STRATEGIC PLAYBOOK FOR BECOMING A PRINCIPLED AND PERSUASIVE NEGOTIATOR	COURSERA2104	2021-22	33	2	<u>View Document</u>
17	IT SECURITY: DEFENSE AGAINST THE DIGITAL DARK ARTS	COURSERA2105	2021-22	31	12	View Document